APPENDIX C:
FEEDBACK FORM
RESULTS



Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

Cabotville Mill

Lyman Mill

1. Which of the following uses would you most like to see at the Cabotville Mill complex and
neighboring Lyman Mill property? Check all that apply.

Response Response

Percent Count
Housing | 47.5% 19
Technology- -

gy-based and ?tart up | 65.0% 2
businesses
Creative economy businesses

(architecture, design, publishing | 50.0% 20
firms, etc.)

Light industrial uses 30.0% 12

Other (please specify) 35.0% 14

. 0
answered question 40
skipped question 2

10

11

12

13

14

Restaraunts and boutique type stores

condominiums as originally proposed

Something like Eastworks in Easthampton would be great.
no opinion

over 55 housing.....including condos with perhaps some light retail.....maybe
some restaurants a la Easthampton

Canal-front restaurant/bar with outdoor seating?
Casino

entertainment purposes

OUTLET MALL

outlet stores

Housing that is not specific to "low income."

Casino resort mixed use development.? Just a thought.
Galleries. Museum. Studio

Educational

Jan 30, 2012 2:35 PM
Jan 30, 2012 1:12 PM
Jan 25, 2012 9:09 PM
Jan 25, 2012 4:55 PM

Jan 25, 2012 2:36 PM

Jan 11,2012 11:13 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:48 PM
Jan 10, 2012 1:26 PM
Jan 10, 2012 10:28 AM
Jan 5, 2012 4:09 PM
Jan 5, 2012 7:16 AM
Jan 4, 2012 5:30 PM
Jan 4, 2012 4:58 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:07 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

Cabotville Mill

Delta Park and
former Hampden Steam Plant

2. What kind of public uses would you most like to see along the canal at the Cabotville Mill
complex? Check all that apply.

Park

Walking/biking paths

Parking
Businesses [ ]
Other (please specify)
[—

1 small-scale retail with a picnic area, gardens, cafe
2 small businesses...restaurants...shops....
& community gardens
4 Canal-front restaurant/bar with outdoor seating?
® park space around casino

6 ANY OF THE ABOVE

Response Response

Percent Count

51.2% 21

78.0% 32

12.2% 5

31.7% 13

14.6% 6

answered question 41
skipped question 1

Jan 25, 2012 9:09 PM
Jan 25, 2012 2:36 PM
Jan 11, 2012 1:25 PM
Jan 11,2012 11:13 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:48 PM

Jan 10, 2012 10:28 AM

3. What kind of use would you most like to see at Delta Park and the former Hampden
Steam Plant site? Check One.

Renewable energy facility (solar
farm, geothermal facility, etc.)

Tree farm or other agricultural use
Recreational uses (exercise,
kayak/canoe rentals,

bike/pedestrian path, etc.)

Other (please specify)

1 Roller rink

[

[—

Response Response

Percent Count
31.7% 13
12.2% 5
53.7% 22
2.4% 1
answered question 41
skipped question 1

Jan 4, 2012 10:06 AM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

Water Department

Riverfront

4. What kind of development would you most like to see at the City’s Water Department site

on Tremont Street? Check One.

Housing [
Community gardens [ ]
Commercial business

Other (please specify)

1 keep the water dept. there instead of an abondoned building
2 live/work space

S Water Department

Response Response

Percent Count
32.5% 13
35.0% 14
25.0% 10
7.5% 3
answered question 40
skipped question 2

Jan 30, 2012 1:12 PM
Jan 10, 2012 3:48 PM

Jan 10, 2012 10:18 AM

5. What kind of development would you most like to see along the riverfront properties

south of Exchange Street? Check all that apply.

Housing [

Recreational boating |

Charter boat |

Other (please specify)

B
1 open space now, then ???
2 not sure
3 perfect place for a casino.....all along that west end area
4 waterfront dining
5 community gardens

6 Linear park/bike path
7 NONE

8 Open space

Response Response

Percent Count
25.0% 10
65.0% 26
42.5% 17
20.0% 8
answered question 40
skipped question 2

Jan 30, 2012 1:12 PM
Jan 25, 2012 9:09 PM
Jan 25, 2012 2:36 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:20 PM
Jan 11, 2012 1:25 PM
Jan 11,2012 11:13 AM
Jan 10, 2012 10:28 AM

Jan 4, 2012 5:30 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

Former Mobil Service Station

6. What kind of development would you most like to see at the former Mobil Service Station
property on Center Street? Check One.

Response Response
Percent Count

Gateway park [ ] 25.0% 10

Transportation-related use (e.g.

public transit facility, vehicle [ | 22.5% 9

maintenance, park & ride)

Commercial business (e.g. E 30.0% 12
hardware store) o
Office [ 12.5% 5
Other (please specify)

— 10.0% 4

answered question 40

skipped question 2
1 a diner Jan 23, 2012 6:42 AM
2 five guys burger resterant Jan 10, 2012 3:48 PM
8 restaurant Jan 10, 2012 1:26 PM

4 a diner Jan 5, 2012 4:09 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

7. What kind of development would you like to see at the parking lot at Center Street and
Ash Street?
Response
Count
24
answered question 24
skipped question 18
1 parking Feb 1, 2012 8:49 AM
2 Professional offices Jan 31, 2012 2:06 PM
3 housing/community center Jan 27, 2012 8:07 AM
4 public garden Jan 26, 2012 7:20 AM
5 | think this area would benefit by any kind of small business Jan 26, 2012 6:41 AM
6 retail Jan 25, 2012 9:15 PM
7 no opinion Jan 25, 2012 4:56 PM
8 housing...maybe a restaurant Jan 25, 2012 2:38 PM
9 Business or housing Jan 25, 2012 1:53 PM
10 public parking Jan 25, 2012 1:07 PM
1 Parking. Why are spending hundreds of thousands of dollars to knock down Jan 25, 2012 1:06 PM
buildings, when this lot exists?
12 farmers' market Jan 11, 2012 1:28 PM
13 Housing or mixed housing/retail/office Jan 11, 2012 11:19 AM
14 lot cleaned up and fixed up Jan 10, 2012 3:52 PM
15 parking Jan 10, 2012 1:36 PM
16 COMMERCIAL BUSINESS Jan 10, 2012 10:29 AM
17 Offices Jan 10, 2012 10:21 AM
18 leave it for parking if you keep the building across the street Jan 5, 2012 4:21 PM
19 ? Jan 4, 2012 9:08 PM
20 na Jan 4, 2012 5:12 PM
21 Park Jan 4, 2012 5:03 PM
22 Housing Jan 4, 2012 5:00 PM
23 Community market, space for Farmer's market and space for guerrilla business Jan 4, 2012 4:15 PM
(temporary businesses that can use the space to gauge public interest). This is
done with vacant lots in San Francisco where there aren't any buyers because of
the current economy and developments costs there.
24 Community garden Jan 4, 2012 4:11 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25

8. What kind of development would you like to see at the old Collegian Court property on
Park Street ?

Response
Count
25
answered question 25
skipped question 17

schoo loffice building
restaurant

Hopefully a restaurant
restuarant

commercial

restaurant, retail, city offices or meeting space
no opinion

another restaurant... or housing
housing

Restaurant

Restaurant

restaurant

community gardens

Housing or restaurant

New resterant, something nice
restaurant or banquet facility
RESTAURANT

business or residential

another restaurant

A revitalized cafe/book shop... perhaps one that can expand to hold banquet
functions like the old Collegian Court did.

Restaurant

| would love for it to reopen as the collegian court. They had really good food
Community Gardens

Business

High-end restaurant.

Feb 1, 2012 8:49 AM
Jan 31, 2012 2:06 PM
Jan 30, 2012 1:13 PM
Jan 27,2012 8:07 AM
Jan 26, 2012 7:20 AM
Jan 25, 2012 9:15 PM
Jan 25, 2012 4:56 PM
Jan 25, 2012 2:38 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:53 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:07 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:06 PM
Jan 23, 2012 6:47 AM
Jan 11, 2012 1:28 PM
Jan 11, 2012 11:19 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:52 PM
Jan 10, 2012 1:36 PM
Jan 10, 2012 10:29 AM
Jan 10, 2012 10:21 AM

Jan 5, 2012 4:21 PM

Jan 5, 2012 7:18 AM

Jan 4, 2012 9:08 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:12 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:03 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:00 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:15 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

office building
professional offices
Offices possibly
community center

restaurant

get city to rehab it for a community or non profit org, ie dramatic arts, after-school

center, church

| don't know, but it is a beautiful building. I'd love to see it restored. Offices

maybe?

if that could be converted to condos...or tear it down and build a restaurant or

small office building.
Bed & Breakfast

art related activity place
Commercial or Housing
Housing

restored if possible

community/recreation-kids programs, adult classes (art, music, GED,
etc)...maybe an extension of the boys and girls club

Professional offices or institutional
housing if it could be preserved
preschool or day care center
BUSINESS-OFFICES

business or residential

i would like to see it restored
Housing

turn it back into a lodge

Housing

Historical building. Housing

Apartments or retail.

9. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Freemason’s Lodge on
Center Street ?

Response
Count
25
answered question 25
skipped question 17

Feb 1,2012 8:49 AM
Jan 31, 2012 2:06 PM
Jan 30, 2012 1:13 PM
Jan 27, 2012 8:07 AM
Jan 26, 2012 7:20 AM

Jan 25, 2012 9:15 PM

Jan 25, 2012 4:56 PM

Jan 25, 2012 2:38 PM

Jan 25, 2012 1:53 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:26 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:07 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:06 PM
Jan 23, 2012 6:47 AM

Jan 11, 2012 1:28 PM

Jan 11,2012 11:19 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:52 PM
Jan 10, 2012 1:36 PM
Jan 10, 2012 10:29 AM
Jan 10, 2012 10:21 AM
Jan 5, 2012 4:21 PM
Jan 4, 2012 9:08 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:12 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:03 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:00 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:15 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

10. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Mathis Oldsmobile
property on Exchange Street?

Response
Count
24
answered question 24
skipped question 18

housing
restaurant, retail, specialty retail

leave undeveloped until properties with buildings are used unless there is a
developer

business

commercial

retail, restaurant, nonprofit office

no opinion

housing

housing or business

Commercial

Commercial

a new fire station

farmers market
Commercial/warehouse/light industrial
resterant/sportsbar

double movie theater with parking or aracade
COMMERCIAL BUSINESS

business

new fire station

Unsure

a restaurant

Office space

Recreation

Street-front housing (on the sidewalk, keep the architectural style of the area)
with green space in the back.

Feb 1, 2012 8:49 AM
Jan 31, 2012 2:06 PM

Jan 30, 2012 1:13 PM

Jan 27,2012 8:07 AM
Jan 26, 2012 7:20 AM
Jan 25, 2012 9:15 PM
Jan 25, 2012 4:56 PM
Jan 25, 2012 2:38 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:53 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:07 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:06 PM
Jan 23, 2012 6:47 AM
Jan 11, 2012 1:28 PM
Jan 11,2012 11:19 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:52 PM
Jan 10, 2012 1:36 PM
Jan 10, 2012 10:29 AM
Jan 10, 2012 10:21 AM
Jan 5, 2012 4:21 PM
Jan 4, 2012 9:08 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:12 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:03 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:00 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:15 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

11. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Racing Oil Service Station
property on Center Street?

Response
Count
23
answered question 23
skipped question 19

small business

parking for offices next door
12&13 group together
apartments/condos

public garden

Bank

no opinion

small business with parking
business

Housing

Community garden

farmers market

Housing or mixed housing/retail/office
drive-thru coffee shop
museum or small store
COMMERCIAL BUSINESS
business

?

Housing

na

Recrration or housing

Street-front housing (front doors on the sidewalk) with green space in the back.

Community garden

Feb 1,2012 8:49 AM
Jan 31, 2012 2:06 PM
Jan 30, 2012 1:13 PM
Jan 27, 2012 8:07 AM
Jan 26, 2012 7:20 AM
Jan 25, 2012 9:15 PM
Jan 25, 2012 4:56 PM
Jan 25, 2012 2:38 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:53 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:07 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:06 PM
Jan 11, 2012 1:28 PM
Jan 11, 2012 11:19 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:52 PM
Jan 10, 2012 1:36 PM
Jan 10, 2012 10:29 AM
Jan 10, 2012 10:21 AM

Jan 5, 2012 4:21 PM

Jan 4, 2012 9:08 PM

Jan 4, 2012 5:12 PM

Jan 4, 2012 5:00 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:15 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:11 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

community service center seniors, veterans, information for residents etc
professional offices

school dept offices

business

commercial

Bank, office space

offices

small business, maybe a lunch place
business

buiness

Commercial

commercial

police sub station

community class location

Housing or mixed housing/retail/office
training center/technical college

teen center and aracde

BUSINESS

business

i would like to see it raised as it is a problem for the residents at the elderly

housing next door, people always park in the lot for the elderly next door. fact is
the elderly housing only has 14 parking spaces and 50 apartments. and if you

must keep the building please take into consideration and maybe move the
enterance to the chestnut street side.

Health related facility
Community center
retail

BuSiness

Retail / business.

HCC satellite

12. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Valley Opportunities
Council building on Center Street?

Response
Count
26
answered question 26
skipped question 16

Feb 1, 2012 8:49 AM
Jan 31, 2012 2:06 PM
Jan 30, 2012 1:13 PM
Jan 27,2012 8:07 AM
Jan 26, 2012 7:20 AM
Jan 25, 2012 9:15 PM
Jan 25, 2012 4:56 PM
Jan 25, 2012 2:38 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:53 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:26 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:07 PM
Jan 25, 2012 1:06 PM
Jan 23, 2012 6:47 AM
Jan 11, 2012 1:28 PM
Jan 11, 2012 11:19 AM
Jan 10, 2012 3:52 PM
Jan 10, 2012 1:36 PM
Jan 10, 2012 10:29 AM
Jan 10, 2012 10:21 AM

Jan 5, 2012 4:21 PM

Jan 4, 2012 9:08 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:35 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:12 PM
Jan 4, 2012 5:00 PM
Jan 4, 2012 4:15 PM

Jan 4, 2012 4:11 PM




Chicopee West End

FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

13. Would you be in favor of changing 1-way streets (Exchange, Cabot, and Center) to 2-way
traffic, even if some on-street parking would need to be removed to make the change?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 44.8% 13
No | I 55.2% 16
answered question 29

skipped question 13




