# APPENDIX C: FEEDBACK FORM RESULTS

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



Cabotville Mill



vman Mil

1. Which of the following uses would you most like to see at the Cabotville Mill complex and neighboring Lyman Mill property? Check all that apply.

			Response Percent	Response Count
	Housing		47.5%	19
Techn	ology-based and start-up businesses		65.0%	26
	ative economy businesses nitecture, design, publishing firms, etc.)		50.0%	20
	Light industrial uses		30.0%	12
	Other (please specify)		35.0%	14
			answered question	40
			skipped question	2
1	Restaraunts and boutique	type stores	Jan 30, 201	2 2:35 PM
2	condominiums as origina	ly proposed	Jan 30, 201	2 1:12 PM
3	Something like Eastworks	s in Easthampton would be great.	Jan 25, 201	2 9:09 PM
4	no opinion		Jan 25, 201	2 4:55 PM
5	over 55 housinginclud some restaurants a la Ea	ing condos with perhaps some light retailmaybe sthampton	yan 25, 201	2 2:36 PM
6	Canal-front restaurant/ba	r with outdoor seating?	Jan 11, 2012	2 11:13 AM
7	Casino		Jan 10, 201	2 3:48 PM
8	entertainment purposes		Jan 10, 201	2 1:26 PM
9	OUTLET MALL		Jan 10, 2012	2 10:28 AM
10	outlet stores		Jan 5, 2012	2 4:09 PM
11	Housing that is not specif	ic to "low income."	Jan 5, 2012	2 7:16 AM
12	Casino resort mixed use	development.? Just a thought.	Jan 4, 2012	2 5:30 PM
13	Galleries. Museum. Studi	0	Jan 4, 2012	2 4:58 PM
14	Educational		Jan 4, 2012	2 4:07 PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



Cobot illo Mill

# 2. What kind of public uses would you most like to see along the canal at the Cabotville Mill complex? Check all that apply.

			Response Percent	Response Count
	Park		51.2%	21
	Walking/biking paths		78.0%	32
	Parking		12.2%	5
	Businesses		31.7%	13
	Other (please specify)		14.6%	6
			answered question	41
			skipped question	1
1	small-scale retail with a p	oicnic area, gardens, cafe	Jan 25, 201	2 9:09 PM
2	small businessesrestat	urantsshops	Jan 25, 201	2 2:36 PM
3	community gardens		Jan 11, 201	2 1:25 PM
4	Canal-front restaurant/ba	ar with outdoor seating?	Jan 11, 2012	2 11:13 AM
5	park space around casin	0	Jan 10, 201	2 3:48 PM
6	ANY OF THE ABOVE		Jan 10, 2012	2 10:28 AM



Delta Park and former Hampden Steam Plant

# 3. What kind of use would you most like to see at Delta Park and the former Hampden Steam Plant site? Check One.

	Response Percent	Response Count
Renewable energy facility (solar farm, geothermal facility, etc.)	31.7%	13
Tree farm or other agricultural use	12.2%	5
Recreational uses (exercise, kayak/canoe rentals, bike/pedestrian path, etc.)	53.7%	22
Other (please specify)	2.4%	1
	answered question	41
	skipped question	1
1 Roller rink	Jan 4, 201:	2 10:06 AM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



Water Department

# 4. What kind of development would you most like to see at the City's Water Department site on Tremont Street? Check One.

			Response Percent	Response Count
	Housing		32.5%	13
	Community gardens		35.0%	14
	Commercial business		25.0%	10
	Other (please specify)		7.5%	3
			answered question	40
			skipped question	2
1	keep the water dept. the	re instead of an abondoned building	Jan 30, 201	2 1:12 PM
2	live/work space		Jan 10, 201	2 3:48 PM
3	Water Department		Jan 10, 2012	2 10:18 AM



Riverfront

# 5. What kind of development would you most like to see along the riverfront properties south of Exchange Street? Check all that apply.

			Response Percent	Response Count
	Housing		25.0%	10
	Recreational boating		65.0%	26
	Charter boat		42.5%	17
	Other (please specify)		20.0%	8
			answered question	40
			skipped question	2
1	open space now, then ??	??	Jan 30, 201	2 1:12 PM
2	not sure		Jan 25, 201	2 9:09 PM
3	perfect place for a casino	all along that west end area	Jan 25, 201	2 2:36 PM
4	waterfront dining		Jan 25, 201	2 1:20 PM
5	community gardens		Jan 11, 201	2 1:25 PM
6	Linear park/bike path		Jan 11, 2012	2 11:13 AM
7	NONE		Jan 10, 2012	2 10:28 AM
8	Open space		Jan 4, 2012	2 5:30 PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



Former Mobil Service Station

# 6. What kind of development would you most like to see at the former Mobil Service Station property on Center Street? Check One.

		Response Percent	Response Count
	Gateway park	25.0%	10
	sportation-related use (e.g. blic transit facility, vehicle maintenance, park & ride)	22.5%	9
Co	ommercial business (e.g. hardware store)	30.0%	12
	Office	12.5%	5
	Other (please specify)	10.0%	4
		answered question	40
		skipped question	2
1	a diner	Jan 23, 201	2 6:42 AM
2	five guys burger resteran	t Jan 10, 201	2 3:48 PM
3	restaurant	Jan 10, 201	2 1:26 PM
4	a diner	Jan 5, 201.	2 4:09 PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



# 7. What kind of development would you like to see at the parking lot at Center Street and Ash Street?

Response Count

			24
	а	nswered question	24
		skipped question	18
1	parking	Feb 1, 2012 8:49 /	ΔM
2	Professional offices	Jan 31, 2012 2:06	PM
3	housing/community center	Jan 27, 2012 8:07	AM
4	public garden	Jan 26, 2012 7:20	AM
5	I think this area would benefit by any kind of small business	Jan 26, 2012 6:41	AM
6	retail	Jan 25, 2012 9:15	PM
7	no opinion	Jan 25, 2012 4:56	PM
8	housingmaybe a restaurant	Jan 25, 2012 2:38	PM
9	Business or housing	Jan 25, 2012 1:53	PM
10	public parking	Jan 25, 2012 1:07	PM
11	Parking. Why are spending hundreds of thousands of dollars to knock down buildings, when this lot exists?	Jan 25, 2012 1:06	PM
12	farmers' market	Jan 11, 2012 1:28	PM
13	Housing or mixed housing/retail/office	Jan 11, 2012 11:19	AM
14	lot cleaned up and fixed up	Jan 10, 2012 3:52	PM
15	parking	Jan 10, 2012 1:36	PM
16	COMMERCIAL BUSINESS	Jan 10, 2012 10:29	AM
17	Offices	Jan 10, 2012 10:21	AM
18	leave it for parking if you keep the building across the street	Jan 5, 2012 4:21 F	PM
19	?	Jan 4, 2012 9:08 F	PM
20	na	Jan 4, 2012 5:12 F	PM
21	Park	Jan 4, 2012 5:03 F	PM
22	Housing	Jan 4, 2012 5:00 F	PM
23	Community market, space for Farmer's market and space for guerrilla busine (temporary businesses that can use the space to gauge public interest). This done with vacant lots in San Francisco where there aren't any buyers because the current economy and developments costs there.	is	PM
24	Community garden	Jan 4, 2012 4:11 F	PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



# 8. What kind of development would you like to see at the old Collegian Court property on Park Street?

Response Count

			25
		answered question	25
		skipped question	17
1	schoo loffice building	Feb 1, 2012 8:49 A	AM
2	restaurant	Jan 31, 2012 2:06	PM
3	Hopefully a restaurant	Jan 30, 2012 1:13	PM
4	restuarant	Jan 27, 2012 8:07	AM
5	commercial	Jan 26, 2012 7:20	AM
6	restaurant, retail, city offices or meeting space	Jan 25, 2012 9:15	PM
7	no opinion	Jan 25, 2012 4:56	PM
8	another restaurant or housing	Jan 25, 2012 2:38	PM
9	housing	Jan 25, 2012 1:53	PM
10	Restaurant	Jan 25, 2012 1:07	РМ
11	Restaurant	Jan 25, 2012 1:06	PM
12	restaurant	Jan 23, 2012 6:47	AM
13	community gardens	Jan 11, 2012 1:28	PM
14	Housing or restaurant	Jan 11, 2012 11:19	AM
15	New resterant, something nice	Jan 10, 2012 3:52	PM
16	restaurant or banquet facility	Jan 10, 2012 1:36	PM
17	RESTAURANT	Jan 10, 2012 10:29	AM
18	business or residential	Jan 10, 2012 10:21	AM
19	another restaurant	Jan 5, 2012 4:21 F	PM
20	A revitalized cafe/book shop perhaps one that can expand to hold banque functions like the old Collegian Court did.	et Jan 5, 2012 7:18 <i>F</i>	MA
21	Restaurant	Jan 4, 2012 9:08 F	PM
22	I would love for it to reopen as the collegian court. They had really good foo	d Jan 4, 2012 5:12 F	PM
23	Community Gardens	Jan 4, 2012 5:03 F	PM
24	Business	Jan 4, 2012 5:00 F	PM
25	High-end restaurant.	Jan 4, 2012 4:15 F	PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



# 9. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Freemason's Lodge on Center Street ?

Response Count

			25
	ar	nswered question	25
	•	skipped question	17
1	office building	Feb 1, 2012 8:49 A	λM
2	professional offices	Jan 31, 2012 2:06	PM
3	Offices possibly	Jan 30, 2012 1:13	PM
4	community center	Jan 27, 2012 8:07	AM
5	restaurant	Jan 26, 2012 7:20	AM
6	get city to rehab it for a community or non profit org, ie dramatic arts, after-sch center, church	nool Jan 25, 2012 9:15	РМ
7	I don't know, but it is a beautiful building. I'd love to see it restored. Offices maybe?	Jan 25, 2012 4:56	РМ
8	if that could be converted to condosor tear it down and build a restaurant or small office building.	Jan 25, 2012 2:38	РМ
9	Bed & Breakfast	Jan 25, 2012 1:53	РМ
10	art related activity place	Jan 25, 2012 1:26	РМ
11	Commercial or Housing	Jan 25, 2012 1:07	РМ
12	Housing	Jan 25, 2012 1:06	РМ
13	restored if possible	Jan 23, 2012 6:47	AM
14	community/recreation-kids programs, adult classes (art, music, GED, etc)maybe an extension of the boys and girls club	Jan 11, 2012 1:28	РМ
15	Professional offices or institutional	Jan 11, 2012 11:19	AM
16	housing if it could be preserved	Jan 10, 2012 3:52	РМ
17	preschool or day care center	Jan 10, 2012 1:36	РМ
18	BUSINESS-OFFICES	Jan 10, 2012 10:29	AM
19	business or residential	Jan 10, 2012 10:21	AM
20	i would like to see it restored	Jan 5, 2012 4:21 F	PM
21	Housing	Jan 4, 2012 9:08 F	PM
22	turn it back into a lodge	Jan 4, 2012 5:12 F	PM
23	Housing	Jan 4, 2012 5:03 F	PM
24	Historical building. Housing	Jan 4, 2012 5:00 F	PM
25	Apartments or retail.	Jan 4, 2012 4:15 F	PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



# 10. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Mathis Oldsmobile property on Exchange Street?

Response Count

			24
		answered question	24
		skipped question	18
1	housing	Feb 1, 2012 8:49 A	λM
2	restaurant, retail, specialty retail	Jan 31, 2012 2:06 I	PM
3	leave undeveloped until properties with buildings are used unless there is a developer	Jan 30, 2012 1:13 I	PM
4	business	Jan 27, 2012 8:07	٩M
5	commercial	Jan 26, 2012 7:20	٩M
6	retail, restaurant, nonprofit office	Jan 25, 2012 9:15 I	PM
7	no opinion	Jan 25, 2012 4:56 I	PM
8	housing	Jan 25, 2012 2:38 I	PM
9	housing or business	Jan 25, 2012 1:53 I	PM
10	Commercial	Jan 25, 2012 1:07 I	PM
11	Commercial	Jan 25, 2012 1:06 I	PM
12	a new fire station	Jan 23, 2012 6:47	٩M
13	farmers market	Jan 11, 2012 1:28 I	PM
14	Commercial/warehouse/light industrial	Jan 11, 2012 11:19	AM
15	resterant/sportsbar	Jan 10, 2012 3:52 I	PM
16	double movie theater with parking or aracade	Jan 10, 2012 1:36 I	PM
17	COMMERCIAL BUSINESS	Jan 10, 2012 10:29	AM
18	business	Jan 10, 2012 10:21	AM
19	new fire station	Jan 5, 2012 4:21 F	M
20	Unsure	Jan 4, 2012 9:08 F	M
21	a restaurant	Jan 4, 2012 5:12 F	M
22	Office space	Jan 4, 2012 5:03 F	M
23	Recreation	Jan 4, 2012 5:00 F	M
24	Street-front housing (on the sidewalk, keep the architectural style of the are with green space in the back.	a) Jan 4, 2012 4:15 F	M

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



# 11. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Racing Oil Service Station property on Center Street?

Response Count

	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	answered question	23
		skipped question	19
1	small business	Feb 1, 2012 8:49 /	AΜ
2	parking for offices next door	Jan 31, 2012 2:06	РМ
3	12&13 group together	Jan 30, 2012 1:13	РМ
4	apartments/condos	Jan 27, 2012 8:07	AM
5	public garden	Jan 26, 2012 7:20	AM
6	Bank	Jan 25, 2012 9:15	РМ
7	no opinion	Jan 25, 2012 4:56	РМ
8	small business with parking	Jan 25, 2012 2:38	РМ
9	business	Jan 25, 2012 1:53	РМ
10	Housing	Jan 25, 2012 1:07	РМ
11	Community garden	Jan 25, 2012 1:06	РМ
12	farmers market	Jan 11, 2012 1:28	РМ
13	Housing or mixed housing/retail/office	Jan 11, 2012 11:19	AM
14	drive-thru coffee shop	Jan 10, 2012 3:52	РМ
15	museum or small store	Jan 10, 2012 1:36	РМ
16	COMMERCIAL BUSINESS	Jan 10, 2012 10:29	AM
17	business	Jan 10, 2012 10:21	AM
18	?	Jan 5, 2012 4:21 F	PM
19	Housing	Jan 4, 2012 9:08 F	PM
20	na	Jan 4, 2012 5:12 F	PM
21	Recrration or housing	Jan 4, 2012 5:00 F	PM
22	Street-front housing (front doors on the sidewalk) with green space in the ba	ck. Jan 4, 2012 4:15 F	PM
23	Community garden	Jan 4, 2012 4:11 F	PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS



# 12. What kind of development would you like to see at the former Valley Opportunities Council building on Center Street?

Response Count

			26
	a control of the cont	answered question	26
		skipped question	16
1	community service center seniors, veterans, information for residents etc	Feb 1, 2012 8:49	ΑM
2	professional offices	Jan 31, 2012 2:06	PM
3	school dept offices	Jan 30, 2012 1:13	PM
4	business	Jan 27, 2012 8:07	AM
5	commercial	Jan 26, 2012 7:20	AM
6	Bank, office space	Jan 25, 2012 9:15	PM
7	offices	Jan 25, 2012 4:56	PM
8	small business, maybe a lunch place	Jan 25, 2012 2:38	PM
9	business	Jan 25, 2012 1:53	PM
10	buiness	Jan 25, 2012 1:26	PM
11	Commercial	Jan 25, 2012 1:07	PM
12	commercial	Jan 25, 2012 1:06	PM
13	police sub station	Jan 23, 2012 6:47	AM
14	community class location	Jan 11, 2012 1:28	PM
15	Housing or mixed housing/retail/office	Jan 11, 2012 11:19	AM
16	training center/technical college	Jan 10, 2012 3:52	PM
17	teen center and aracde	Jan 10, 2012 1:36	PM
18	BUSINESS	Jan 10, 2012 10:29	AM
19	business	Jan 10, 2012 10:21	AM
20	i would like to see it raised as it is a problem for the residents at the elderly housing next door, people always park in the lot for the elderly next door. fact the elderly housing only has 14 parking spaces and 50 apartments. and if you must keep the building please take into consideration and maybe move the enterance to the chestnut street side.		PM
21	Health related facility	Jan 4, 2012 9:08 I	PM
22	Community center	Jan 4, 2012 5:35 I	PM
23	retail	Jan 4, 2012 5:12 I	PM
24	BuSiness	Jan 4, 2012 5:00 I	PM
25	Retail / business.	Jan 4, 2012 4:15 I	PM
26	HCC satellite	Jan 4, 2012 4:11 I	PM

#### FEEBACK FORM RESULTS

13. Would you be in favor of changing 1-way streets (Exchange, Cabot, and Center) to 2-way traffic, even if some on-street parking would need to be removed to make the change?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	44.8%	13
No	55.2%	16
	answered question	29
	skipped question	13